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2.Common Stocks 99.79547,502.74 100.00 547,502.74

3.Listed 93.29511,866.06 93.49 511,866.06

4.Agribusiness 1.146,267.50 1.14 6,267.50

GFPT GFPT Public 

Company Limited

545.00 6,267.50 1.14 1.146,267.50

4.Banking 6.6336,412.73 6.65 36,412.73

KTB Krung Thai Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

883.20 16,250.88 2.97 2.9616,250.88

BBL Bangkok Bank Public 

Company Limited

85.90 13,443.35 2.46 2.4513,443.35

TISCO Tisco Financial Group 

Public Company 

Limited

41.40 4,129.65 0.75 0.754,129.65

TCAP Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

52.30 2,588.85 0.47 0.472,588.85

4.Construction Materials 4.2123,110.34 4.22 23,110.34

SCC The Siam Cement 

Public Company 

Limited

55.10 16,860.60 3.08 3.0716,860.60

TOA TOA Paint (Thailand) 

Public Company 

Limited

249.50 5,638.70 1.03 1.035,638.70

DCC Dynasty Ceramic 

Public Company 

Limited

427.30 611.04 0.11 0.11611.04

4.Commerce 6.9037,878.74 6.92 37,878.74

CPALL CP ALL  Public 

Company Limited

469.20 26,275.20 4.80 4.7926,275.20

CRC Central Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

149.60 6,133.60 1.12 1.126,133.60

MEGA MEGA Lifesciences 

Public Company 

Limited

93.20 3,751.30 0.69 0.683,751.30

MC MC Group Public 

Company Limited

130.20 1,718.64 0.31 0.311,718.64

4.Information and Communication Technology 20.22110,933.13 20.26 110,933.13

ADVANC Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

239.50 51,971.50 9.49 9.4751,971.50

INTUCH Intouch Holdings 

Public Company 

Limited

677.70 48,455.55 8.85 8.8348,455.55

SYNEX Synnex (Thailand) 

Public Company 

Limited

1,010.20 10,506.08 1.92 1.9210,506.08

4.Energy and Utilities 5.1628,330.25 5.17 28,330.25

PTTEP PTT Exploration And 

Production Public 

Company Limited

189.50 28,330.25 5.17 5.1628,330.25

4.Finance and Securities 1.789,770.50 1.78 9,770.50

MTC MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

95.30 4,288.50 0.78 0.784,288.50

AEONTS AEON Thana Sinsap 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

18.40 2,944.00 0.54 0.542,944.00

TIDLOR Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

112.80 2,538.00 0.46 0.462,538.00
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4.Foods and Beverages 1.799,810.45 1.79 9,810.45

M MK Restaurant Group 

Public Company 

Limited

186.20 7,401.45 1.35 1.357,401.45

OSP Osotspa Public 

Company Limited

109.50 2,409.00 0.44 0.442,409.00

4.Health Care Services 19.30105,860.12 19.34 105,860.12

BDMS Bangkok Dusit 

Medical Services 

Public Company 

Limited

1,287.80 35,736.45 6.53 6.5135,736.45

CHG Chularat Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

10,881.60 34,168.22 6.24 6.2334,168.22

BCH Bangkok Chain  

Hospital Public 

Company Limited

679.80 15,227.52 2.78 2.7815,227.52

BH Bumrungrad Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

44.30 9,834.60 1.80 1.799,834.60

PR9 Praram 9 Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

411.60 6,585.60 1.20 1.206,585.60

EKH Ekachai Medical Care 

Public Company 

Limited

590.10 4,307.73 0.79 0.794,307.73

4.Tourism & Leisure 0.663,582.81 0.65 3,582.81

VRANDA Veranda Resort Public 

Company Limited

535.60 2,667.29 0.49 0.492,667.29

SHR S Hotels and Resorts 

Public Company 

Limited

405.10 915.53 0.17 0.17915.53

4.Insurance 0.723,964.63 0.72 3,964.63

TQM TQM Alpha Public 

Company Limited

137.90 3,964.63 0.72 0.723,964.63

4.Packaging 2.0411,181.60 2.04 11,181.60

SCGP SCG Packaging 

Public Company 

Limited

310.60 11,181.60 2.04 2.0411,181.60

4.Paper & Printing Materials 5.1828,406.49 5.19 28,406.49

UTP United Paper Public 

Company Limited

2,387.10 28,406.49 5.19 5.1828,406.49

4.Professional Services 0.502,722.85 0.50 2,722.85

SISB SISB Public Company 

Limited

76.70 2,722.85 0.50 0.502,722.85

4.Property Development 7.4540,899.38 7.47 40,899.38

SPALI Supalai Public 

Company Limited

1,210.20 22,509.72 4.11 4.1022,509.72

AP AP (Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

1,121.40 12,671.82 2.31 2.3112,671.82

LALIN LALIN Property Public 

Company Limited

537.20 4,297.60 0.78 0.784,297.60

SC SC Asset Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

433.00 1,420.24 0.26 0.261,420.24

4.Fashion 0.995,425.53 0.99 5,425.53

SABINA Sabina Public 

Company Limited

210.70 5,425.53 0.99 0.995,425.53

4.Transportation & Logistics 8.6247,309.02 8.64 47,309.02
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BEM Bangkok Expressway 

and Metro Public 

Company Limited

4,818.20 38,304.69 7.00 6.9838,304.69

AOT Airports of Thailand 

Public Company 

Limited

150.70 9,004.33 1.64 1.649,004.33

3.Listed-MAI 6.5035,636.68 6.51 35,636.68

4.Information and Communication Technology 5.2228,629.12 5.23 28,629.12

NETBAY NETBAY PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

1,154.40 28,629.12 5.23 5.2228,629.12

4.Others 1.287,007.56 1.28 7,007.56

SPA SIAM WELLNESS 

GROUP PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

604.10 7,007.56 1.28 1.287,007.56

1.Bank Deposits 0.351,897.67

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 0.351,897.67

KBANK - S/A The Thai Farmers 

Bank Public Company 

Limited

1,896.04 0.351,897.67

1.Other Assets & Liabilities (0.14)(814.29)

2.Other Assets 0.0154.25

2.Other Liabilities (0.15)(868.54)

100.00548,586.12100.00547,502.74

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


